
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for CENTER FOR DISABILITY SERVICES INC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed

Date

State Education
Department C008956 $443,118.00 $214,858.00 07/01/2007 06/30/2012 JOB PLACEMENT CONSORTIUM AT

CROSSGATES MALL (AMK)

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant Services

02/04/2008

Council on the Arts T02419GG $18,000.00 $18,000.00 01/01/2019 12/31/2020 ART01-SAS19-2019 0318201912
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/18/2019

Council on the Arts T20133GG $17,670.00 $17,670.00 01/01/2020 12/31/2021 ART01-AE20-2020 1114201916
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/14/2019

Council on the Arts T00342GG $21,200.00 $21,200.00 01/01/2016 12/31/2017 Arts Education, Community Base
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/19/2015

Department of Health T032377 $47,754.00 $13,762.87 10/01/2016 03/31/2017 CFDS-DSRIP Opt Out
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/28/2017

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T381232 $9,169.09 $9,169.09 07/01/2008 06/30/2010

ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION
TIME AND COST EXTENSION
AMENDMENT #1 ENC 2010$

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/09/2010

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T381249 $13,184.00 $13,184.00 08/01/2008 11/30/2010

ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION
TIME EXTENSION AMENDMENT #1
ENC 2010 FUNDS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/07/2010

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T381323 $7,280.00 $7,280.00 02/01/2011 01/31/2012 CARE AT HOME TIME EXTENSION

AMENDMENT #1

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/12/2012

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T381342 $21,541.00 $12,925.00 07/01/2011 05/31/2012 ADAPTIVE TECHNOLOGY ENC 2011

FUNDS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/12/2012

 Page 1 of 4 - June 3, 2024 - 08:27 AM. 



Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T381348 $15,279.00 $15,279.00 08/01/2011 05/31/2012 ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION ENC

2011 FUNDS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/26/2012

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T024955 $44,000.00 $29,333.34 04/01/2015 09/30/2015 Workforce Transformation

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/05/2015

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T381282 $7,013.00 $7,013.00 11/01/2009 03/31/2011

ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION
TIME EXTENSION AMENDMENT #1
ENC 2010 FUNDS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/31/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T381283 $13,691.00 $13,691.00 12/01/2009 12/31/2010 ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION ENC

09 FUNDS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/30/2010

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T381175 $17,556.00 $17,556.00 09/01/2007 09/30/2010

ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION
TIME AND COST EXTENSION
AMENDMENT #1/ENC 2010 FUND

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/02/2010

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T023713 $16,592.00 $16,592.00 01/01/2014 12/31/2014 LTSE 2014 T023713

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/01/2018

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T381309 $12,092.00 $12,092.00 01/01/2011 09/30/2011 ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION ENC

2010 FUNDS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/05/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T381288 $19,702.00 $11,577.00 04/01/2010 03/31/2011 ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION/IRA

ENC 2010 FUNDS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/09/2010

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T381293 $26,211.00 $25,110.16 07/01/2010 03/31/2011 ADAPTIVE TECHNOLOGY ENC 2010

FUNDS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/10/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T381304 $12,067.00 $12,067.00 10/01/2010 10/31/2011

ENVIRONMENTAL MODIFICATION
COST AND TIME EXTENSION
AMENDMENT #1 ENC 2011 FUND

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/14/2011

Capital District
Developmental
Disabilities Service Office

T381376 $16,857.50 $16,857.50 07/01/2011 01/31/2013 term and cost ext amend #1
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/27/2012

Capital District
Developmental
Disabilities Service Office

T381377 $9,240.00 $9,240.00 07/01/2011 10/31/2012 CONVERTED
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/27/2012

 Page 2 of 4 - June 3, 2024 - 08:27 AM. 



Office of General Services L02172R $0.00 $0.00 05/01/2017 09/30/2022 Term Change
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/06/2017

State Education
Department - Federal -
State Grants

T402503 $40,172.00 $40,172.00 09/01/2014 08/31/2016 SED01-0000311-3300390-ETTP
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/14/2015

State Education
Department C009559 $177,000.00 $53,273.00 01/01/2009 12/31/2013 UNIFIED CONTRACT SERVICES (UCS)

11000GP003 Grant 04/17/2009

State Education
Department C011375 $790,223.00 $440,839.82 01/01/2014 12/31/2018 CONSOLIDATED REHABILITATION

SERVICES Grant 02/06/2014

State Education
Department C010068 $688,105.00 $412,317.40 10/01/2009 09/30/2014 SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

(SP) RFP #09-002 11000GY002 Grant 10/14/2009

State Education
Department C013402 $927,924.00 $417,936.86 01/01/2019 12/31/2023 CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES Grant 01/23/2019

State Education
Department C014997 $570,913.00 $0.00 01/01/2024 12/31/2028 Core Rehabilitation Services 2024-2028 Grant 05/20/2024

Department of
Transportation C022186 $112,200.00 $0.00 04/06/2004 04/05/2011 SECTION 5310 Grant 05/19/2004

Department of
Transportation C035106 $0.00 $0.00 01/01/2016 12/31/2023 SPECIAL NEEDS ELDERLY & DISABLED Grant 09/08/2016

Department of
Transportation C031849 $172,428.00 $0.00 02/20/2009 01/16/2015

5310 GRANT PURCHASE OF 3 TYPE II
BUSES 17000GAA003 - CHARITY
REGISTRATION NO. 00-76-76

Grant 04/01/2009

Department of
Transportation C030342 $306,095.00 $0.00 09/10/2007 09/04/2017 SECTION 5310 PURCHASE OF

VEHICLE(S) 17000GAA002 Grant 05/16/2008

Department of
Transportation C004211 $0.00 $0.00 01/01/2020 12/31/2025 Enhanced Mobility of Seniors & Disabled Grant 09/03/2021

Department of
Transportation C022477 $134,325.00 $0.00 03/01/2005 02/28/2012 SECTION 5310 Grant 05/10/2005

Department of
Transportation C033541 $203,812.00 $0.00 03/01/2012 03/01/2018 SECTION 5310 SPECIAL NEEDS

17000GAA006 CHARITY REG 00-76-76 Grant 03/19/2012

Department of
Transportation C024606 $181,404.00 $0.00 11/03/2005 11/02/2012 SECTION 5310 Grant 02/13/2006

Department of
Transportation C003966 $0.00 $0.00 10/01/2018 09/30/2024 ENHANCED MOBILITY OF SENIORS &

DISABLED Grant 04/03/2019

 Page 3 of 4 - June 3, 2024 - 08:27 AM. 



Department of
Transportation C005767 $134,938.00 $0.00 01/01/2022 12/31/2027 Enhanced Mobility of Seniors & Disabled Grant 05/07/2024

Department of
Transportation C032316 $266,883.00 $0.00 02/01/2010 02/01/2016

SECTION 5310 SPECIAL NEEDS OF
ELDERLY & INDIVIDUALS WITH
DISABILITIES 17000GAA004

Grant 02/19/2010

Department of
Transportation C024789 $245,000.00 $0.00 06/28/2006 06/27/2013 SECTION 5310 Grant 08/21/2006

Department of
Transportation C032640 $331,138.00 $0.00 02/01/2011 02/01/2017

SECTION 5310 SPECIAL NEEDS OF
ELDERLY & INDIVIDUALS WITH
DISABILITIES 17000GAA005

Grant 03/01/2011

Department of
Transportation C034092 $114,962.00 $0.00 04/01/2013 03/31/2019 Specialized Transportation Needs of Elderly

and Disabled Individuals Grant 06/04/2014

Department of Health C024110 $1,308,918.00 $1,308,918.00 10/01/2008 09/30/2011 HEAL NY PHASE VI - PRIMARY CARE
INFRASTRUCTURE Grant 02/18/2011

Department of Health C34640GG $674,309.00 $409,373.22 05/01/2019 04/30/2024 Statewide Healthcare Facility Transformation
Program Grant 07/15/2019

Department of Health C029938 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 04/01/2014 03/31/2015 LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVES Grant 02/03/2015

Department of Health C38621GM $1,512,164.00 $0.00 04/01/2023 03/31/2028 Statewide Healthcare Facility Transformation
Program Grant 05/21/2024

Department of Health C029867 $822,168.00 $748,271.67 08/01/2014 06/30/2017 NYS BALANCING INCENTIVE
PROGRAM INNOVATION FUND Grant 02/10/2015

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00678GG $185,681.00 $18,705.00 01/01/2021 12/31/2025 Family Support Services Upstate 2021 Grant 11/20/2020

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities CLTA009 $185,315.00 $134,382.00 01/01/2016 12/31/2020 Family Support Services Upstate 2016 Grant 07/18/2016

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C024988 $165,769.00 $154,627.00 01/01/2015 12/31/2019 FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 07/09/2015

 Page 4 of 4 - June 3, 2024 - 08:27 AM. 


